3. EFFECTIVE DATE (11-07-2001	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RQ70020004Amend 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	•	CODE
	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	her than Item 6)	•
		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	•
	f*;;	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	•
and ZIP Code)			ITATION NO.
and ZIP Code)	I		ITATION NO.
		BB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	····
		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
•		1 1	
•		10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	
		GS-35F-4507G	DR-01-0078
	•	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 12-14-2000)
FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF		
E DESIGNATED FOR THE ie of this amendment you d	RECEIPT OF OFFERS Pl lesire to change an offer a	RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT Iready submitted, such change	E SPECIFIED MAY may be made
R:27D-15-301-189, JOI	B CODE: M7027, BOC:		
LIES ONLY TO MOD	DIFICATIONS OF CC	IGATE: \$50,000 NTRACTS/ORDERS.	•.···
uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
	CHANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	<u></u>
UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	•		
required to sign this docum	ment and return 0	conies to the issuing office	
r eactor noodings, including solute	non and an angen maran where i	18 8 31010. J	
ATET			
	0		
62-159-98	93		
ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and	in full force and effect.	
	-		
15C. DATE SIGNED		ERICA DI DI	16C. DATE SIGNED
<u> </u>	BY AMEST	TX TT T	11-07-2001
·		STAN	DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
		INIIAA	A
•		AUMUU	6
	A ONLY APPLIES TO forth in Item 14. The hour forth in Item 14. The hour for to the hour and date sp copies of the amend hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE use of this amendment you of makes reference to the solid R: 27D-15-301-189, JO ND SOURCE : 31X0200.27 PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: S required to sign this docur OF section headings, including solidat AT&T 13-492471 62-159-98 med in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore	A ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for rec for to the hour and date specified in the solicitation on 	A ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offersis exten for to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fold copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT the of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change i makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the o makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the o R127D-15-301-189, JOB CODE: H7027, BOC: 2528 DD SOURCE: 31X0200. 27D DESIGNTED TO THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ULES ONTRACTS/ORDERNO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. DREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) R 43.103(b). NUMMI TO AUTHORITY OF: arequired to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. F section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) ATEET 13-49247110 62-159-9893 Ked in liem BA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in his fore and effect. The ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THE. UNITY STATE OF OWNERGED OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer (SC. DATE SIGNED INF. UNITY STATE OF OWNERGED OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer (SC. DATE SIGNED INF. HEB. UNITY STATES OF OWNERGED OFFICER (STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND

DR-01-0078 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000.

Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

Under Subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the obligated amount is increased by \$50,000 from \$2,322,000 to \$2,372,000. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$2,372,000."

A summary of obligations under this deliver order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 01 obligations	\$2,172,000	
Total FY 02 obligations	\$ 200,000	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$2,372,000

This modification obligate \$50,000 in FY'02 funds.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of \$2,504,095.

1